Kod koloru:
Nazwa koloru:
Producent:

Model pojazdu:
Rocznik pojazdu:
Linia lakierow:
llos¢ warstw:
Wzornik

Odcien / Tendencja:
Wymagane tto:
Dodaj / Rozciencz:
Autor receptury:
Data utworzenia:

Informacje dodatkowe:

Warstwa - 1

Pigment ::;):;c i L
HB002 658,0
CB85L 63,0
HB150 196,0
HB200 35,6
HB46K 44,7
HB471 10,5
HB870 4,6
HB961 3,7
HB999 11,4
HB619 4,0

HB090 18,0

Receptura (ID: 3969)

LZ76

FLORETTSILBER MET

SEAT

LEON COMBI

2015

ONYX

1

MA217.56

d.n

GC30

ATr

2020-01-13

Kolor jest delikatnie ciemniejszy i bardziej niebieski w poréwnaniu do ma217.56

na 1,00 L

658,0
63,0
196,0
35,6
44,7
10,5
4,6
3,7
11,4
4,0

18,0



	Receptura (ID: 3969)

